
Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL AVE_D

0smani Garcia 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alain Machu 10 9 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 422 200 222 111 7 25,1 0 6 0 0 6 1000

Antony de Armas 33 30 8 12 2 1 2 22 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1188 455 733 400 14 65,1 0 20 6 1 27 963

Bladimir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boris Oses 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 500 500 500 1 7,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlos Jimenez 35 30 12 15 3 0 1 21 0 0 7 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 1271 571 700 500 13 62,2 1 22 20 3 45 933

Daniel Mijares 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5,0 0 3 1 0 4 1000

Dany Lugo 22 21 3 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 465 227 238 190 11 48,2 0 3 2 2 7 714

Erodis Cruz 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1000 500 500 500 2 7,0 1 5 0 0 5 1000

Gardi Nuñez 8 8 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 625 250 375 250 3 14,2 0 8 1 1 10 900

Gardy Nuñez 10 8 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 650 400 250 250 4 24,0 0 9 1 1 11 909

Guillermo Lamare 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Henry Rios 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Hugo Martinez 25 21 6 9 0 0 1 12 0 0 8 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1011 440 571 429 12 50,0 0 25 3 1 29 966

Javier Tirado Jr. 32 26 8 9 0 0 1 12 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0 930 469 462 346 14 62,0 0 11 0 5 16 688

Javier Tirado Sr. 13 12 1 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 641 308 333 250 7 32,2 0 8 0 0 8 1000

Jesus Fernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 32,1 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Jeus Fernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jorge Jimenez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josimar Quintana 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1167 667 500 500 1 5,0 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Joyse Ramirez 5 5 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 400 600 400 7 29,0 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Lazaro Cruz 11 10 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 855 455 400 400 8 18,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazaro Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 16,1 0 1 1 0 2 1000

Leroy Cruz 14 14 4 4 2 0 1 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 929 286 643 286 6 31,0 1 13 5 1 19 947

Osbel Tuska 13 10 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 408 308 100 100 6 25,2 0 2 0 0 2 1000

Oscar Rios 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Osmani Garcia 24 19 6 7 2 1 0 11 0 0 6 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 1 1037 458 579 368 9 45,2 0 16 1 1 18 944

Raikol Quiñones 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raydel Burgos (El Medico)33 32 9 15 4 0 0 19 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1079 485 594 469 14 64,2 0 19 0 0 19 1000

Reinier Cruz 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 333 333 0 0 1 4,0 0 4 0 0 4 1000

Reymon Acosta 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 500 500 0 0 1 5,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vladimir Casañas 5 5 2 3 0 1 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1600 600 1000 600 2 10,0 1 1 2 0 3 1000

Yankiel Diaz 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2000 1000 1000 1000 2 4,0 0 5 0 0 5 1000

Yasmani Garcia 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4,0 0 1 0 0 1 1000

Yoangel La O 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1100 600 500 500 2 13,0 0 8 0 0 8 1000

Yoangerl La O 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yojander La O 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 333 667 333 1 4,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yojander Sanchez 34 28 9 12 1 1 2 21 0 0 7 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 1279 529 750 429 12 60,2 2 20 14 4 38 895

Yunier Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yurien Garcia 17 15 5 6 1 0 0 7 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 878 412 467 400 7 38,0 0 9 5 3 17 824

TOTAL 381 335 92 119 21 4 8 172 0 0 64 0 5 38 4 21 3 0 6 933 420 513 355 14 73,2 3 221 65 23 309 926

X TORNEO DEL CONTE-25/26 Eliminatoria

Juveniles



PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Hugo Martinez 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 5 5 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,1 4,50 15,75 500

Jesus Fernandez 9 5 3 4 2 4 333 0 0 149 177 54 37 27 1 23 8 12 3 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 32,1 2,38 5,85 362

Jeus Fernandez 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 7 4 6 5 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,1 18,00 105,00 800

Jorge Jimenez 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 4 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,0 4,00 21,00 571

Joyse Ramirez 4 4 2 0 2 2 500 0 0 89 101 31 19 10 3 9 4 4 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 20,0 2,00 3,50 348

Lazaro Gonzalez 8 4 0 4 1 2 333 0 0 68 99 25 23 19 1 25 2 6 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 16,1 3,06 8,14 368

Raydel Burgos (El Medico)2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 13 5 4 3 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,1 3,43 9,00 556

TOTAL 26 14 5 12 5 9 357 0 0 337 415 128 97 70 5 63 16 25 9 8 0 14 1 0 0 0 73,2 2,59 6,65 380

Lanzadores


